Thurdsay, 28 June

Friday, 29 June

Saturday, 30 June

Sunday, 1 July

Environmental Humanities Summit 2018

9:00

9:30

10:00

11:30

12:15

13:00

14:00

16:00

16:30

18:30

8:00

9:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

16:30

18:30

8:00

9:00

12:00

13:15

Schedule

International participants arrive

Registration (all morning) Rachel Carson Center,
Leopoldstr. 113,
Munich

Tour of the RCC (optional)

“An Environmental History of Munich
and an Inside View of the RCC”

Bus to main summit venue,
Schloss Hohenkammer

Check-in at Schloss Hohenkammer Schloss Hohenkammer,

(SHK) SchloBstr. 18-25,
85411 Hohenkammer

Lunch

Workshop session |

Coffee break

Workshop session 1l

Dinner

Breakfast

Workshop Session Il (break ca. 10:30)

Lunch

Workshop Session IV

Coffee break

Workshop Session V

Dinner

Breakfast

Final Session (break ca. 10:30)

Lunch

Bus back to Munich or taxi service to
Munich airport



