Environmental Humanities Summit 2018 Schedule

Thurdsay, 28 June		International participants arrive	
Friday, 29 June	9:00	Registration (all morning)	Rachel Carson Center, Leopoldstr. 11a, Munich
	9:30	Tour of the RCC (optional)	
	10:00	"An Environmental History of Munich and an Inside View of the RCC"	
	11:30	Bus to main summit venue, Schloss Hohenkammer	
	12:15	Check-in at Schloss Hohenkammer (SHK)	Schloss Hohenkammer, Schloßstr. 18-25, 85411 Hohenkammer
	13:00	Lunch	
	14:00	Workshop session I	
	16:00	Coffee break	
	16:30	Workshop session II	
	18:30	Dinner	
Saturday, 30 June	8:00	Breakfast	
	9:00	Workshop Session III (break ca. 10:30)	
	12:00	Lunch	
	14:00	Workshop Session IV	
	16:00	Coffee break	
	16:30	Workshop Session V	
	18:30	Dinner	
Sunday, 1 July	8:00	Breakfast	
	9:00	Final Session (break ca. 10:30)	
	12:00	Lunch	
	13:15	Bus back to Munich or taxi service to Munich airport	